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5° TROFEO CITTA' DI ANDORA

Risultati

N

POS COGNOME E NOME

SEHITAJ Alessio
1 VALPREDA Edoardo
2 ALERCIA Riccardo
3 ODORIZZI Fabio
4 TINNIRELLO Simone
5 LOPEZ NARVAEZ Daniel
6 GERMANO' Lorenzo
7 BALMA MION Marco
8 CAVALLINI Lamberto
10 9 MIRRA Alessandro
11 10 GRECO Alessandro
12 11 LANDOLINO Flavio
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NON CLASSIFICATI
BONAMICI Matteo

Pubblicata: 15/05/2022 ore 18:07

ANDORA 14-15/05/2022

ANNO NAZ

Bandierine - RAGAZZI MASCHI

2007
2007
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2007
2007
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2006
2006
2007
2008
2007

2006
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SOCIETA'

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Amici Nuoto Riva

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

Swimming Club Alessandria
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ARRIVO  PUNTI Record

Comunicato 55
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